Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk
NR Reg PP Draw
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ANY ELK
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ANTLERLESS ELK
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First Choice
Success 0dds
50.00%
0.00%
100.00%
75.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
60.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
57.14%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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100.00%
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47 .37%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

Date: 2/20/2019
Time: 10:29:03 AM
Page: 17



Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk State of Wyoming Date: 2/20/2019

NR Reg PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 10:29:04 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 18
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
7 5 < 3 5 100.00%
2 2 17 11.76%
0] <2 21 0.00%
011 1 ANY ELK 10 2 11 2 100.00%
8 0 < 11 0 100.00%
8 1 10 1 100.00%
7 0 < 10 0 100.00%
7 7 9 9 77.78%
0 <9 100 0.00%
011 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 36 0 <1 0 100.00%
36 23 0 23 100.00%
011 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 3 3 9 3 100.00%
0 <9 48 0.00%
016 1 ANY ELK 6 6 13 6 100.00%
0 < 13 352 0.00%
016 2 ANY ELK 3 3 13 5 60.00%
0 < 13 69 0.00%
016 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 33 1 2 1 100.00%
32 0 <2 0 100.00%
32 1 1 1 100.00%
31 0 <1 0 100.00%
31 7 0 7 100.00%
019 1 ANY ELK 8 2 12 2 100.00%
6 4 < 12 4 100.00%
2 3 11 3 66.67%
0 < 11 120 0.00%
019 2 ANY ELK 11 1 13 1 100.00%
10 0 < 13 0 100.00%
10 0 12 0 100.00%
10 0 < 12 0 100.00%
10 1 11 1 100.00%
9 0 < 11 0 100.00%
9 1 10 1 100.00%
8 2 < 10 2 100.00%
6 6 9 6 100.00%
0 <9 128 0.00%
019 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 14 4 1 4 100.00%
10 0 <1 0 100.00%
10 4 0 4 100.00%
019 5 ANTLERLESS ELK 15 0 <1 0 100.00%
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ANY ELK

ANY ELK

ANTLERLESS ELK

ANY ELK

ANTLERLESS ELK

ANTLERLESS ELK

ANY ELK
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First Choice
Success 0dds
100.00%
5.71%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
11.11%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
58.33%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
25.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
12.50%
0.00%
100.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk
NR Reg PP Draw

Hunt Hunt

Area Type Description Quota
9
027 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 6
5
5
028 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 12
11
11
0
030 1 ANY ELK 3
0
030 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 6
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
0
031 1 ANY ELK 4
0
031 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 9
8
8
8
8
8
4
3
0
032 1 ANY ELK 3
0
032 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 6
5
5
032 9 ANTLERLESS ELK, ARCH 3
3
033 1 ANY ELK 14
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State of Wyoming
Wyoming Game and Fish
Fiscal Division

Pref First Choice First Choice
Points Applicants Success 0dds
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
55.00%

0.00%
10.34%

0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
66.67%

0.00%

9.76%
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100.00%
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100.00%
100.00%
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75.00%
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17 17.65%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk State of Wyoming Date: 2/20/2019
NR Reg PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 10:29:05 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 21

Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
0 100.00%
2 100.00%
0 100.00%
2 100.00%
0 100.00%
2 100.00%
0 100.00%
3 100.00%
0 100.00%
3 100.00%
0 100.00%
9
7
0
1
3
3
0
0
0
7
8
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100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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11 100.00%
31 32.26%
175 0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
25.00%

0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk
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First Choice
Success 0dds
100.00%
100.00%
20.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100. 00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk State of Wyoming Date: 2/20/2019

NR Reg PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 10:29:06 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 23
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
6 4 5 4 100.00%
2 2 <5 2 100.00%
0] <=4 67 0.00%
038 1 ANY ELK 28 2 12 2 100.00%
26 2 < 12 2 100.00%
24 0 11 0 100.00%
24 0 < 11 0 100.00%
24 4 10 4 100.00%
20 0 < 10 0 100.00%
20 2 9 2 100.00%
18 2 <9 2 100.00%
16 16 8 16 100.00%
0 < 8 277 0.00%
038 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 60 1 3 1 100.00%
59 0 <3 0 100.00%
59 3 2 3 100.00%
56 0 < 2 0 100.00%
56 5 1 5 100.00%
51 0 <1 0 100.00%
51 24 0 24 100.00%
038 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 18 2 12 2 100.00%
16 0 < 12 0 100.00%
16 9 11 9 100.00%
7 5 < 11 5 100.00%
2 2 10 15 13.33%
0 < 10 255 0.00%
039 1 ANY ELK 14 1 10 1 100.00%
13 0 < 10 0 100.00%
13 0 9 0 100.00%
13 0 <9 0 100.00%
13 2 8 2 100.00%
11 0 < 8 0 100.00%
11 4 7 4 100.00%
7 4 <7 4 100.00%
3 6 6 21 14_.29%
0 <6 121 0.00%
039 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 9 1 2 1 100.00%
8 0 <2 0 100.00%
8 2 1 2 100.00%
6 0 <1 0 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk
NR Reg PP Draw
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Area
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ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL

ANY ELK
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Pref First Choice First Choice
Points Applicants Success 0dds
40.00%

0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
75.00%

0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
27.27%

0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
83.33%

0.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk State of Wyoming Date: 2/20/2019

NR Reg PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 10:29:06 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 25
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
8 0 < 11 0 100.00%
8 0 10 0 100.00%
8 0 < 10 0 100.00%
8 1 9 1 100.00%
7 0 <9 0 100.00%
7 1 8 1 100.00%
6 0 < 8 0 100.00%
6 6 7 7 85.71%
0 <7 97 0.00%
045 1 ANY ELK 25 1 12 1 100.00%
24 0 < 12 0 100.00%
24 14 11 14 100.00%
10 10 < 11 10 100.00%
0] <= 10 392 0.00%
045 4 ANTLERLESS ELK 25 1 2 1 100.00%
24 0 < 2 0 100.00%
24 0 1 0 100.00%
24 0 <1 0 100.00%
24 24 0 27 88.89%
0 <0 0 0.00%
045 5 ANTLERLESS ELK 15 2 4 2 100.00%
13 0 < 4 0 100.00%
13 0 3 0 100.00%
13 0 <3 0 100.00%
13 0 2 0 100.00%
13 0 < 2 0 100.00%
13 1 1 1 100.00%
12 0 <1 0 100.00%
12 13 0 14 85.71%
0] <0 0 0.00%
045 9 ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL 11 2 13 2 100.00%
9 0 < 13 0 100.00%
9 1 12 1 100.00%
8 0 < 12 0 100.00%
8 2 11 2 100.00%
6 0 < 11 0 100.00%
6 6 10 7 85.71%
0] < 10 119 0.00%
047 1 ANY ELK 22 2 <3 2 100.00%
20 3 2 3 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk
NR Reg PP Draw
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ANY ELK

ANTLERLESS ELK

ANY ELK

ANTLERLESS ELK

ANY ELK

ANY ELK
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ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL
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First Choice
Success 0dds
100.00%
100.00%
57.14%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
50.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
85.71%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
75.00%
0.00%
66.67%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
71.43%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk
NR Reg PP Draw

Hunt
Area
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Hunt
Type

Description

ANY ELK

ANY ELK

ANTLERLESS ELK

ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL
ANY ELK

ANY ELK

ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL

ANY ELK
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State of Wyoming
Wyoming Game and Fish
Fiscal Division

Pref First Choice First Choice
Points Applicants Success 0dds
< 8 0 100.00%
7 1 100.00%
<7 0 100.00%
6 0 100.00%
<6 0 100.00%
5 7 28.57%
<5 30 0.00%
9 1 0.00%
<9 6 0.00%
10 2 100.00%

< 10 0 100.00%
9 0 100.00%
<9 0 100.00%
8 3 33.33%

< 8 17 0.00%
<1 0 100.00%
0 0 100.00%

8 2 50.00%

< 8 5 0.00%
13 5 40.00%

< 13 54 0.00%
12 1 100.00%

< 12 10 0.00%
< 11 2 100.00%
10 2 50.00%

< 10 26 0.00%
13 1 100.00%

< 13 0 100.00%
12 0 100.00%

< 12 0 100.00%
11 1 100.00%

< 11 0 100.00%
10 0 100.00%

< 10 0 100.00%
9 0 100.00%
<9 0 100.00%
8 0 100.00%

< 8 0 100.00%
7 0 100.00%
<7 0 100.00%

Date: 2/20/2019
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk
NR Reg PP Draw
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ANY
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ELK, ARCHERY ONL

ELK

ANTLERLESS ELK

ANY
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ELK, ARCHERY ONL
ELK
ELK
ELK, ARCHERY ONL
ELK, ARCHERY ONL

ELK

ELK

ANTLERLESS ELK

ANY

ELK

ANTLERLESS ELK
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State of Wyoming
Wyoming Game and Fish
Fiscal Division

Pref First Choice First Choice
Points Applicants Success 0dds
6 1 100.00%
<6 27 0.00%
5 3 66.67%
<5 7 0.00%
13 14 7.14%

< 13 47 0.00%
2 1 100.00%
<2 0 100.00%
1 0 100.00%
<1 0 100.00%
0 2 100.00%
<9 4 75.00%
<= 8 13 0.00%
13 6 50.00%

< 13 30 0.00%
13 11 9.09%

< 13 36 0.00%
2 4 75.00%
<2 20 0.00%
1 1 100.00%
<1 4 0.00%
11 2 100.00%

< 11 3 100.00%
10 1 100.00%

< 10 0 100.00%
9 11 45 _45%
<9 92 0.00%
13 1 100.00%

< 13 0 100.00%
12 2 50.00%

< 12 31 0.00%
1 1 100.00%
<1 0 100.00%
0 1 100.00%

13 3 100.00%

< 13 0 100.00%
12 16 25.00%

< 12 195 0.00%
<2 2 100.00%
1 0 100.00%
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Hunt
Area
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Hunt
Type

Description

ANTLERLESS ELK

ANY ELK

ANY ELK

ANTLERLESS ELK

ANY ELK

ANTLERLESS ELK

ANY ELK, ARCHERY ONL

ANTLERLESS ELK

ANY ELK
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State of Wyoming
Wyoming Game and Fish
Fiscal Division

Pref First Choice First Choice
Points Applicants Success 0dds
<1 0 100.00%
0 4 100.00%
<1 0 100.00%
0 29 62.07%
<0 0 0.00%
13 8 100.00%

< 13 2 100.00%
<= 12 275 0.00%
11 1 100.00%

< 11 0 100.00%
10 1 100.00%

< 10 5 0.00%
1 1 100.00%
<1 0 100.00%
0 1 100.00%

13 1 100.00%

< 13 0 100.00%
12 3 100.00%

< 12 0 100.00%
11 6 16.67%

< 11 122 0.00%
1 8 62.50%
<1 25 0.00%
5 6 100.00%
<5 0 100.00%
4 2 100.00%

< 4 0 100.00%
3 4 25.00%
<3 36 0.00%
<1 0 100.00%
0 3 100.00%
<0 0 0.00%
12 1 100.00%

< 12 0 100.00%
11 1 100.00%

< 11 0 100.00%
10 2 100.00%

< 10 0 100.00%
9 1 100.00%
<9 34 0.00%
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ANY ELK
ANTLERLESS ELK

ANY ELK

ANY ELK

ANY ELK

ANY ELK

ANY ELK
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Success 0dds
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
33.33%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
25.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
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100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
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100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
50.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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4 ANTLERLESS ELK
5 ANTLERLESS ELK
1 ANY ELK
1 ANY ELK
1 ANY ELK
4 ANTLERLESS ELK
1 ANY ELK
4 ANTLERLESS ELK
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First Choice
Success 0dds
100.00%
50.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
80.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
40.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
22.22%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
66.67%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk State of Wyoming Date: 2/20/2019
NR Reg PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 10:29:10 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 32

Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
5 <1 5 100.00%

14 9 0 9 100.00%

100 1 ANY ELK 10 10 13 87 11.49%
< 13 561 0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
33.33%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk
NR Reg PP Draw

Hunt
Area

111

111

113

113

114

117

117

118

118

120

Hunt
Type

1

Description

ANY ELK

ANTLERLESS ELK

ANY ELK

ANTLERLESS ELK

ANY ELK

ANY ELK

ANTLERLESS ELK

ANTLERED ELK

ANTLERLESS ELK

ANY ELK

18

N
OWWOoOOOWWWON ©

(o Ne]

N
wWhrhORr NOWOWwWOoOOoO WRPrOOOOOoOPR w

AOWONEFRO

State of Wyoming

Wyoming Game and Fish

Fiscal Division

Pref
Points

< 13

First Choic
Applicants

N

a1

w

=
N
OROWONRPOOWRAROFRPOWMOWOWWOOORAAMARrLOOOOORLrMUIOOOOSPAHLONO

N

=

~

e

First Choice
Success 0dds
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
50.00%
0.00%
60.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
75.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
12 .50%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
66.67%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
75.00%
0.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk
NR Reg PP Draw

Hunt
Area

120

122

124

124

125

GEN

Hunt
Type

4

Description

ANTLERLESS ELK

ANY ELK

ANY ELK

ANTLERLESS ELK

ANY ELK

GENERAL

VOO OOOOoOr N O w NOOORFRPROOOOOFRONODOOOOOLR

wWwow

State of Wyoming
Wyoming Game and Fish
Fiscal Division

Pref First Choice First Choice
Points Applicants Success 0dds
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

0.00%

6.67%

0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
76.19%

0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
13.04%

0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Elk State of Wyoming Date: 2/20/2019

NR Reg PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 10:29:12 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 35
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
1769 0 < 11 0 100.00%
1769 0 10 0 100.00%
1769 0 < 10 0 100.00%
1769 2 9 2 100.00%
1767 0 <9 0 100.00%
1767 3 8 3 100.00%
1764 2 < 8 2 100.00%
1762 3 7 3 100.00%
1759 0 <7 0 100.00%
1759 25 6 25 100.00%
1734 16 < 6 16 100.00%
1718 35 5 35 100.00%
1683 36 <5 36 100.00%
1647 93 4 93 100.00%
1554 127 < 4 127 100.00%
1427 636 3 636 100.00%
791 511 < 3 511 100.00%
280 280 2 1031 27 .16%
0 <2 3456 0.00%



